PR
EL
IM
IN
A
RY
description1
2 applications

external dimensions mm9
10 base configuration (viewed from below)
ordering information11
voltage dividers12
Custom dividers available for all base options.
R=330 kW
base options
specification options
nnn special requirements
unique designator
W
S
A
L
flying leads, no cap
capped
temporary B14 cap
The standard voltage dividers available for these pmts are
tabulated below:
 © ADIT Electron Tubes 2013
L133D29 Issue 1 (10.05.16)
ADIT Electron Tubes
300 Crane Street
Sweetwater, Texas 79556 U.S.A.
toll free:(800)399-4557
website:www.electrontubes.com
ET Enterprises Limited
45 Riverside Way
Uxbridge UB8 2YF
United Kingdom
website:www.et-enterprises.com
The company reserves the right to modify these designs and specifications without notice.
Developmental devices are intended for evaluation and no obligation is assumed for future
manufacture. While every effort is made to ensure accuracy of published information the
company cannot be held responsible for errors or consequences arising therefrom.
ISO 9001:2008 Registered
BSI Certificate 537654
choose accessories for this pmt on our website
d8d7d6 d9 d10 a
R450V
S/L
C636M
k d1 d2W
C655I
L133
k    d    d ................1      6
d    d    d     d         a7      8       9       10
2 R
450V R ..................... R     R    R    R     R
................... R     R    R    R     R StandardA
B High Pulsed
Linearity
The drawings below show the L133D29S and L133D29L with the
B14A cap fitted, the L133D29W in flying lead format and the
L133D29W with a factory fitted voltage divider.
A range of B14A sockets is availible to suit the B14A cap of
the L133D29S and L133D29L. The socket range includes versions
with or without a mounting flange, and with contacts for mounting